

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).680/2007

MANJINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR ETC

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 313 of 2007 - With office report

Date: 21/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajan K. Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Hon'ble Court when these matters falls under complete category as per Office Order dated 2.8.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar