

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).680/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in CRLA No.429/2004 & CRLA No.460/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANJINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR ETC
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(Crl) NO. 313 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.For State: Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Lekhi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jaspreet Singh Rai, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Nagpal, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks.

In the meantime, liberty is given to the respondent to file counter
affidavit and additional evidence.(N. Annapurna) (Madhu Saxena)
Court Master Court Master